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Level 1 Women's Trios

1319 Skye Joh, Talia  Sezgin, Evie  Rutkowski SXL Gymnastics 37.999

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 19.266 19.26618.266

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 18.733 18.73317.733

1309 Adelaide  Dalton, Lily Cao, Sydney Chevalier SXL Gymnastics 36.466

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 18.866 18.86617.866

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 17.600 17.60016.600

1315 Madeleine Martinez, Poppy Debney, Eleanor  Veeneman SXL Gymnastics 35.666

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.533 17.53316.533

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 18.133 18.13317.133

1320 Sofia Plesko, Olivia Halloway, Charli Amm SXL Gymnastics 35.666

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.733 17.73316.733

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 17.933 17.93316.933

1310 Catrina Cheung, Hannah Chan, Ava Wildman SXL Gymnastics 34.933

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.800 17.80016.800

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 17.133 17.13316.133

1311 Claudia  Coull, Avalon  Lin, Chloe  Hector-Constant North Shore Acrobatics 34.400

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 18.400 18.40017.400

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.000 16.00015.000

1312 Eva Odysseos, Elise  Hector-Constant, Kathryn  Sherman North Shore Acrobatics 34.399

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.466 17.46616.466

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.933 16.93315.933

1307 Mia  Chenhall, Nicole Lohoar, Bronte Driver Acrogym Acrobatics Cl 33.799

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.533 17.53316.533

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.266 16.26615.266

1306 Melayna Teraki, Amealiah Anderson, Tahlia, Brown Sydney Gymnastics Ce 33.732

0.00 0.301.000Balance 0.3000.00 0.000 17.466 17.16616.466

0.00 0.101.000Dynamic 0.1000.00 0.000 16.666 16.56615.666

1313 Gemma Hancock, Scarlett Hoerr, Eliza Shaw Caringbah YMCA 33.466

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 16.866 16.86615.866

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.600 16.60015.600
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1317 Mischa Palagummi, Imogen Minogue, Annabel Haley SXL Gymnastics 33.066

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 16.666 16.66615.666

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.400 16.40015.400

1324 Emerson Voysey, Savannah Todov, Lily Tecles Oak Flats 33.066

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 16.266 16.26615.266

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.800 16.80015.800

1302 Arieana Smith, Kayla Davies, Jesyka Needham Sydney Gymnastics Ce 33.032

0.00 0.301.000Balance 0.3000.00 0.000 18.266 17.96617.266

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 15.066 15.06614.066

1325 Kalani Blayney, Amy Jedrzejczak, Amber Tilsed Oak Flats 32.800

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 16.200 16.20015.200

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.600 16.60015.600

1318 Paige Gachon, Elina Feng, Mylee Gambrill Sydney Hills Gymnastic 32.733

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 16.933 16.93315.933

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 15.800 15.80014.800

1322 Emily  Vella, Ruby  Cordi, Isabelle  Rigby Caringbah YMCA 31.399

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 15.866 15.86614.866

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 15.533 15.53314.533

1303 Charlotte Sarina, Tahlia Braithwaite, Daylah Peterson Sydney Gymnastics Ce 30.866

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 16.200 16.20015.200

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 14.666 14.66613.666

1314 Khloe  Kharoufeh, Andrea Yacoub, Hayley Kim Sydney Hills Gymnastic 30.066

0.00 0.601.000Balance 0.6000.00 0.000 16.000 15.40015.000

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 14.666 14.66613.666

1323 Jessica Rudd, Maya Mulder, Robin Le Grange Sydney Hills Gymnastic 29.066

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 15.866 15.86614.866

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 13.200 13.20012.200

1305 Leila O'Donnell, Polly Carmody, Lucinda Rose Gladesville RSL Gymn 28.133

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 15.600 15.60014.600

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 12.533 12.53311.533
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1308 Leni Andrews, Lara Blanc, Amelie Bent Gladesville RSL Gymn 27.433

0.00 0.301.000Balance 0.3000.00 0.000 15.200 14.90014.200

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 12.533 12.53311.533


